College of Medicine Grading System

Grade Quality Points Description

A
A-
B+

WP

NP
AU

CR

CcC

DN
S/U
NC

4.00
3.67
3.33
3.00
2.67
2.33
2.00
1.67
1.33
1.00
0.00

Excellent

Very Good

Good

Pass

Fail

Withdrawn
Withdrawn Penalty
Pass

No grade pass
Audit

Incomplete

Credit transfer
Retake course
Continual course

Denial

Satisfactory/Unsatisfactory

No Credit
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