## College of Medicine Grading System

Grade	Quality Points	Description
А	4.00	Excellent
A-	3.67	
B+	3.33	Very Good
В	3.00	
B-	2.67	Good
C+	2.33	
С	2.00	
C-	1.67	Pass
D+	1.33	
D	1.00	
F	0.00	Fail
W	-	Withdrawn
WP	-	Withdrawn Penalty
Р	-	Pass
NP	-	No grade pass
AU	-	Audit
Ι	-	Incomplete
CR	-	Credit transfer
R	-	Retake course
СС	-	Continual course
DN	0.00	Denial
S/U	-	Satisfactory/Unsatisfactory
NC	-	No Credit